

STEPHEN BIDE MI ONI

28 OLOMI OLUNDE APETE,
IBADAN, OYO

Account

2009333866

Opening Balance

₦125,154.64

Closing Balance

₦164,234.64

Summary

Money in

₦182,000.00

Money out

₦142,920.00

Date/Time	Money In	Money out	Category	To / From	Description	Balance
13/12/23 09:34:22		₦13,360.00	outward transfer	Bidemi Oni/5551681297/Paycom(OPay)	loan payment	₦111,794.64
13/12/23 12:03:44		₦500.00	airtime		airtime purchase 2348110274505	₦111,294.64
13/12/23 13:22:55		₦11,010.00	outward transfer	Bukola Ramat Adejinmi/8077720644/Paycom(OPay)	oseni wasiu ayinde new setup	₦100,284.64
13/12/23 13:35:35		₦16,210.00	outward transfer	Mfy / Quickcheck-Stephen Oni/9170124918/Wema Bank	loan payment	₦84,074.64
13/12/23 13:36:13		₦3,010.00	outward transfer	Bukola Ramat Adejinmi/8077720644/Paycom(OPay)	new setup balance	₦81,064.64
13/12/23 13:46:22		₦10,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦71,064.64
13/12/23 13:53:52		₦21,010.00	outward transfer	Sarafadeen Abiodun Dauda/6113159145/Paycom(OPay)	bet	₦50,054.64
13/12/23 14:02:47	₦43,000.00		inward transfer	Stephen Bidemi Oni/2282688169/Zenith Bank Plc	kip:zenith/stephen bidemi oni/vjb	₦93,054.64
13/12/23 14:02:47		₦50.00	inward transfer	Cbn//Zenith Bank Plc	stamp duty on electronic funds transfer - 2009333866	₦93,004.64
13/12/23 14:16:46		₦3,010.00	outward transfer	Felix Maspeono Giwa/6113426537/Paycom(OPay)	hjj	₦89,994.64

13/12/23 15:57:01	₦4,010.00	outward transfer	Kehinde Fatimat Akinola/0230202324/Wema Bank	yam	₦85,984.64
13/12/23 16:32:23	₦3,510.00	outward transfer	Babatunde Abiodun Adebimpe/8061612648/Paycom(Opay)	hkh	₦82,474.64
13/12/23 17:40:36	₦610.00	outward transfer	Adewap Interbize Apete Awotan 2/5443261253/Moniepoint Mfb	pie	₦81,864.64
13/12/23 17:50:57	₦10,010.00	outward transfer	Mr K A Adesiyen/1012650300/United Bank For Africa	xmas contribution by awotan	₦71,854.64
13/12/23 20:44:07	₦6,800.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦65,054.64
13/12/23 22:13:27	₦15,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦50,054.64
14/12/23 05:07:39	₦90,000.00	inward transfer	Udom Ibip Jackson/3045078085/First Bank Of Nigeria	kip:fbn/udom ibip jackson/fbnmobile:stephen bidemi	₦140,054.64
14/12/23 05:07:39	₦50.00	inward transfer	Cbn//First Bank Of Nigeria	stamp duty on electronic funds transfer - 2009333866	₦140,004.64
14/12/23 06:24:50	₦22,000.00	local funds transfer	Sporty Internet Ltd - Disbursement/3000127755/Kuda	from sportybet	₦162,004.64
14/12/23 06:28:02	₦6,710.00	outward transfer	Ridwan Olakunle Musiliu/8156741162/Paycom(Opay)	phone payment	₦155,294.64
14/12/23 08:52:56	₦5,010.00	outward transfer	Ridwan Olakunle Musiliu/8156741162/Paycom(Opay)	bill	₦150,284.64
14/12/23 15:30:23	₦5,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦145,284.64
14/12/23 16:45:57	₦5,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦140,284.64
14/12/23 17:07:34	₦1,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦139,284.64
14/12/23 17:08:53	₦2,000.00	bills		sportybet fund wallet purchase	₦137,284.64
14/12/23 20:58:14	₦15,000.00	local funds transfer	Sporty Internet Ltd - Disbursement/3000127755/Kuda	from sportybet	₦152,284.64



14/12/23 22:51:27	₦2,000.00	local funds transfer	Sporty Internet Ltd - Disbursement/3000127755/Kuda	from sportybet	₦154,284.64
15/12/23 06:51:20	₦10,000.00	inward transfer	Oladoja Ezekiel Olanrewaju/0008291955/Gtbank Plc	kip:gtb/oladoja ezekiel ol/payment no 2 for home p	₦164,284.64
15/12/23 06:51:20	₦50.00	inward transfer	Cbn//Gtbank Plc	stamp duty on electronic funds transfer - 2009333866	₦164,234.64